
MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
2017 CEV Volleyball European Championship - Men - Pool D - Katowice

2017 CEV ECH

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

KATOWICE 27 Aug 2017 21.00
MFD-22 Spodek KATOWICE 3550

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

2 3

22
25
25
28
12
112

25
23
21
30
15
114

VERMEULEN G.
GEWEHR C.

TILLIE L.
ENARD C.

ADLER Laszlo HUN
MARKELJ Blaz SLO

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:THE NETHERLANDS FRANCE
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 VAN HAARLEM Daan
2 KEEMINK Wessel
3 L1 SPARIDANS Dirk
4 TER HORST Thijs
5 VAN DE KAMP Auke
6 C DIEFENBACH Jasper
7 L2 JORNA Gijs
8 PLAK Fabian
10 RAUWERDINK Jeroen
14 ABDEL-AZIZ Nimir
15 KOELEWIJN Thomas
16 TER MAAT Wouter
17 PARKINSON Michael
18 ANDRINGA Robbert

2 L1 GREBENNIKOV Jénia
4 PATRY Jean
5 CLEVENOT Trévor
6 C TONIUTTI Benjamin
7 L2 TILLIE Kévin
8 LYNEEL Julien
9 NGAPETH Earvin
10 LE ROUX Kevin
11 BRIZARD Antoine
12 BOYER Stephen
14 LE GOFF Nicolas
16 BULTOR Daryl
18 ROSSARD Thibault
21 CHINENYEZE Barthelemy

1 18 6 14 4 15
18 6 14 4 15 1
1 18 6 14 4 15
18 17 14 10 15 1
1 18 17 14 10 15

16 2 10
2 10 16

16 17 2 10
2 16

16 2
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6 8 10 12 5 14
6 8 10 12 5 14
6 9 14 12 18 21
6 9 14 12 18 21

11
4 11
11 21 18
11 8
11 8
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STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: FRANCE

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

27
31
32
34
16
140

CEV SUPERVISOR
MiloŠeviĆ  Slobodan

NAME & SIGNATURE
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